
Tarife 2025/2026

Betreuungsstunden Max-Tarif Max-Tarif Normaltarif ermäßigter Tarif
0-1 2 3

bis 25 h jede weitere h 3,19 2,46
3 41,00 32,00 41,00

3,5 48,00 37,00 41,00
4 55,00 42,00 41,00

4,5 62,00 47,50 41,00
5 69,00 53,00 41,00

5,5 76,00 58,50 41,00
6 83,00 64,00 41,00

6,5 90,00 69,00 41,00
7 97,00 74,00 41,00

7,5 103,50 79,50 41,00
8 110,00 85,00 41,00

8,5 117,00 90,00 41,00
9 124,00 95,00 41,00

9,5 131,00 100,50 41,00
10 138,00 106,00 46,00 0

10,5 145,00 111,50 46,00
11 152,00 117,00 46,00 0

11,5 159,00 122,50 46,00
12 166,00 128,00 46,00 0

12,5 173,00 133,00 46,00
13 180,00 138,00 46,00 0

13,5 186,50 143,50 46,00
14 193,00 149,00 46,00 0

14,5 200,00 154,50 46,00
15 207,00 160,00 46,00 0

15,5 214,00 165,00 46,00
16 221,00 170,00 46,00 0

16,5 228,00 175,50 46,00
17 235,00 181,00 46,00 0

17,5 242,00 186,50 46,00
18 249,00 192,00 46,00 0

18,5 255,50 197,00 46,00
19 262,00 202,00 46,00 0

19,5 269,00 207,50 46,00
20 276,00 213,00 46,00 0

20,5 283,00 218,50 46,00
21 290,00 224,00 46,00 0

21,5 297,00 229,00 46,00
22 304,00 234,00 46,00 0

22,5 311,00 239,50 46,00
23 318,00 245,00 46,00 0

23,5 324,50 250,50 46,00
24 331,00 256,00 46,00 0

24,5 338,00 261,00 46,00
25 345,00 266,00 46,00 0

Betreuungsstunden Max-Tarif Max-Tarif Normaltarif ermäßigter Tarif



Tarife 2025/2026

ab 25 h jede weitere h 2,79 2,32 2,32
25,5 351,00 271,00 48,00
26 357,00 276,00 50,00 1

26,5 363,00 281,00 52,00
27 369,00 286,00 54,00 2

27,5 375,50 291,00 55,50
28 382,00 296,00 57,00 3

28,5 388,00 301,00 58,50
29 394,00 306,00 60,00 4

29,5 400,00 311,00 62,50
30 406,00 316,00 65,00 5

30,5 412,00 321,00 66,50
31 418,00 326,00 68,00 6

31,5 424,00 331,00 69,50
32 430,00 336,00 71,00 7

32,5 436,00 341,00 72,50
33 442,00 346,00 74,00 8

33,5 448,00 351,00 76,50
34 454,00 356,00 79,00 9

34,5 460,00 361,00 80,50
35 466,00 366,00 82,00 10

35,5 472,00 371,00 83,50
36 478,00 376,00 85,00 11

36,5 484,00 381,50 86,50
37 490,00 387,00 88,00 12

37,5 496,00 392,00 91,00
38 502,00 397,00 94,00 13

38,5 508,00 402,00 95,00
39 514,00 407,00 96,00 14

39,5 520,00 412,00 97,50
40 526,00 417,00 99,00 15

40,5 532,50 422,00 100,50
41 539,00 427,00 102,00 16

41,5 545,00 432,00 104,00
42 551,00 437,00 106,00 17

42,5 557,00 442,00 108,00
43 563,00 447,00 110,00 18

43,5 569,00 452,00 111,50
44 575,00 457,00 113,00 19

44,5 581,00 462,00 114,50
45 587,00 467,00 116,00 20


